Приложение 1

Классные руководители                                                                         
 январь 2008
	           Школа

параметры


	МОУ Комская 

СОШ № 4
	МОУ Черно-Комская 

ООШ № 15
	МОУ Кульчекская ООШ № 13
	итого

	Количество 

классных

 руководителей


	11
	5
	6
	22

	Образование

· Высшее,

· Средне-специальное


	6

5


	1

4
	2

4
	9

13

	Педагогический 

стаж:

· 1 – 5 лет,

· 5 – 10 лет,

· 10 – 15 лет,

· 15 – 20 лет,

· Более 20 лет


	2

1

1

2

5


	-

1

-

2

2
	-

1

-

4

1


	2

3

1

8

8


